TRIP DETAIL

TRIP: Athletic #1 AM

COUNT STUDENT NAME

AIDE: START TIME: 07:25 am
DRIVER: MENGEL, JENNIFER FINISH TIME: 08:30 am
BUS: 32 TOTAL TIME: 1:4

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION
1 07:25 am Pemberton Bus Garage & Bus Parking

0
2 07:28 am Juliustown Rd & Carp Ln (SE)

0
3 07:29 am Juliustown Rd & Crescent Dr (W)

0
4 07:32 am Lakehurst Rd

0
5 07:41 am N Whites Bogs Rd & W Whites Bogs...

0
6 07:52 am Virginia Dr & Washington Blvd (E)

0
7 07:53 am Connecticut Rd & Louisiana Trl

0
8 07:55am Colorado Trl & New York Rd (SE)

0
9 07:57 am New York Rd & Tennessee Trl (N)

0
10 07:58 am New York Rd & New Jersey Rd (N)

0
11 08:01 am Dakota Trl & Oregon Ter

0
12 08:13 am Magnolia Rd

0
13 08:19 am Scrapetown Rd & Simontown Rd &...

0
14 08:30 am Athletic Runs

0
Trip Detail

DISTANCE: 23.65
STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

SCHOOL GRADE

Page 1




TRIP DETAIL

TRIP: Athletic #2 AM

AIDE: START TIME: 07:34 am DISTANCE: 20.15
DRIVER: CLEMONS, ANTHONY FINISH TIME: 08:30 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS: 3 TOTAL TIME: 0:55 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
1 07:34 am Bus Garage West Dr & Juliustown Rd

0 R ] (o1 ¢ | U —
2 07:46 am ignore this stop

0 @ ———— DROPOFF v
3 07:46 am Saxton Community Center

0 = @ 2———— DROP OFF —ocicinin
4 07:47 am ignore this stop

g | e DROEOPF ————
5 07:49 am Tuskegee Airmen Ave &Doolittle Dr

i R e T DROP OFF i s
6 08:03 am New Jersey Ave & W 8th St (S)

0 e DROP OFF e
7 08:07 am Juliustown Rd & Gum St (W)

0 el |+ (| N o] o R —
8 08:30 am Athletic Runs

0 2@ ——t—— PROP OFF ——siimsia i
Trip Detail Page 1




TRIP DETAIL

TRIP: Athletic #3 AM

COUNT STUDENT NAME

AIDE: START TIME: 07:48 am
DRIVER: BROWN, DONETTA FINISH TIME: 08:30 am
BUS: 1 TOTAL TIME: 0:41

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION
1 07:48 am Pemberton Bus Garage & Bus Parking

0
2 07:56 am New Lisbon Post Office

0
3 08:04 am Lakeview Ter & Pinoak Dr

0
4 08:08 am College Dr & Yale Rd (W)

0
5 08:11 am Vincentown Rd

0
6 08:13am 191 W Hampton St

0
7 08:16 am Birmingham Rd

0
8 08:18 am Birmingham Rd & Brandywine Rd

0
9 08:30 am Athletic Runs

0
Trip Detail

DISTANCE: 14.56
STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

SCHOOL GRADE

Page 1




TRIP DETAIL

TRIP: Athletic #4 AM

AIDE: START TIME: 07:20 am DISTANCE: 22.02
DRIVER: GIBBS, MICHAEL FINISH TIME: 08:30 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS: 42 TOTAL TIME: 1:10 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
1 07:20 am Bus Garage West Dr & Juliustown Rd

0 e PICKUP — — .
2 07:23am Trenton Rd & Lawrence Dr (N)

T e ek DROP OFF — =i
3 07:24 am Trenton Rd & Brian Dr (SE)

' e DROPOFF o
4 07:29 am Pemberton Blvd & Wren St (SW)

g b DROPDFF
5 07:32am Evergreen Blvd & Garden Ave (NW)

0 @ ——— DROP OFF ———— i
6 07:35am Evergreen Blvd & Morris St (NW)

0o  —— DROPOEF —————v
7 07:39 am E Lakeshore Dr & Bayberry St (S)

0 e | (0| o] o —
8 07:41 am E Lakeshore Dr & Hanover Bivd &...

0 @ ———— DROPOFE i
9 07:43 am Clematis St & N Lakeshore Dr

0 e BROPOIFF i
10 07:46 am Hydrangea St & N Lakeshore Dr

0 e DROPOFF e
11 07:49 am N Lakeshore Dr & Vine St

p e DROPOFF — i
12 07:56 am 2434 Range Rd

0 0 —t— DROP OFF »<— e
13 08:05am Margaret St & N Whites Bogs Rd (S)

0 e ee— | T |- Jo | - ——
14 08:09 am 4350 s lakeshore dr

0 5 e DROP-OFF e
15 08:13 am River St & S Lakeshore Dr

0 & e DROP OFF —————————
16 08:15am Bishop St & S Lakeshore Dr

0o  — DROBOFF ——ias
17 08:20 am S Lakeshore Dr & Press Ave (S)

s PROPOFF e
18 08:25 am 30 Trenton Rd(Little Red)

0 - DROP OFF — e
19 08:30 am Athletic Runs

0o @ DROP OFF -
Trip Detail

Page 1




TRIP DETAIL

TRIP: Athletic #5 AM 1
AIDE: START TIME: 07:47 am DISTANCE: 15.71 i

DRIVER: DRAYTON, DARLENE FINISH TIME: 08:30 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0 ‘
BUS: 19 TOTAL TIME: 0:42 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0 |
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
1 07:47 am Pemberton Bus Garage & Bus Parking
0 PICKCLIP. s
2 07:53 am Choctaw Dr & Wildgeese Cir
0 @ —p——— DROPOFF ——e .
3 07:55am Chippewa Trl & Spring Lake Blivd (SE)
0 2@ e PROP OFF <o e ‘
4 08:05am Horizon Rd & Railroad Rd (E)
0 @ —t— DROP OFF e
5 08:06 am Berkley Dr & Coville Dr
g e e DROP OFF ~————enimcn
6 08:13 am Mount Misery Rd
0 - —rt— BROR OFF — o
7 08:21 am PBM & Anderson Rd
g DROP OFF -——citmiinis
8 08:22 am PBM & Bush
I DROPOFF oie iz
9 08:24 am Hanover St & Pemberton St
0 @ —t—— DROPDFF i
10 08:26 am Fort Dix Rd & Wilbert St (NE)
L TR BROPOBF == e
11 08:30 am Athletic Runs
0 2 e BROE OFF i

Trip Detail . Page 1




